

| <b>MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED</b><br>CIN: L15142MH2005PLC243687<br>Registered office: Office No. 403, 4th Floor, Midas, Sahar Plaza, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400059<br>Website : www.manoramagroup.co.in Email : cs@manoramagroup.co.in, Telephone No.: 022-22622299,<br>[Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]<br><b>EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023</b><br>Amount in Lakhs |                                                                                                                                              |                                                    |                                                        |                                         |                                                                                        |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Sr. No.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | Particulars                                                                                                                                  | Quarter ended (01.10.2023 to 31.12.2023) Unaudited | Nine Months ended (01.04.2023 to 31.12.2023) Unaudited | Previous Year ending 31.03.2023 Audited | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (01.10.2022 to 31.12.2022) Unaudited |
| 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                 | 10,254.06                                          | 33,712.36                                              | 35,692.46                               | 9,659.77                                                                               |
| 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)                                                      | 1058.86                                            | 3927.18                                                | 4306.01                                 | 1096.37                                                                                |
| 3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)                                                 | 1058.86                                            | 3927.18                                                | 4306.01                                 | 1096.37                                                                                |
| 4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)                                                 | 744.20                                             | 2760.40                                                | 2977.55                                 | 716.44                                                                                 |
| 5                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 1.23                                               | 3.69                                                   | 4.92                                    | (0.15)                                                                                 |
| 6                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                         | 1,191.98                                           | 1,191.98                                               | 1,191.98                                | 1,191.98                                                                               |
| 7                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                          |                                                    |                                                        | 28,638.35                               |                                                                                        |
| 8                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -                                                         |                                                    |                                                        |                                         |                                                                                        |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | Basic :                                                                                                                                      | 6.24                                               | 23.16                                                  | 24.98                                   | 6.01                                                                                   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | Diluted :                                                                                                                                    | 6.24                                               | 23.15                                                  | 24.97                                   | 6.00                                                                                   |

**Note :**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 is available on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.nseindia.com and BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.manoramagroup.co.in

**For Manorama Industries Limited**  
SD/-  
**Gautam Kumar Pal**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07645652

Place : Raipur  
Date : 10.02.2024

| <b>BANSWARA SYNTAX LIMITED</b><br>(CIN: L24302RJ1976PLC001684)<br>Regd. Office : Industrial Area, Dahod Road, Post Box No. 21, Banswara - 327001 (Rajasthan) Phone: 91 2962 240692, 257694, 257680<br>Corporate Office : 4-5th Floor, Gopal Bhawan, 199, Princess Street, Mumbai-400002 Phone: +91 22 66336571-76 Fax: +91 22 22064486 / 66336586<br>Website : www.banswarasyntax.com, Email : secretarial@banswarasyntax.com |  |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
| <b>POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |  |

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to and in compliance with the provisions of Section 110 read with Section 108 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 (Act) and 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Regulations, 2014 (Regulations), that the Board of Directors of the Company has decided to conduct a Postal Ballot on the following resolutions:

## Nahar Capital and Financial Services Ltd.

Regd. Office: 375, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003  
CIN : L45202PB2006PLC029968 Ph. 0161-2600701-705, Fax: 0161-2222942  
Email: secncfs@owmnahar.com, Website: www.owmnahar.com

### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

#### a. Standalone Financial Results:

| Sr. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                              | Quarter Ended         |                       |                       | Nine Months Ended     |                       | Year Ended         |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                                          | 31.12.2023 Un-audited | 30.09.2023 Un-audited | 31.12.2022 Un-audited | 31.12.2023 Un-audited | 31.12.2022 Un-audited | 31.03.2023 Audited |
| 1       | Total income from operations (net)                                                                                                                       | 1414.02               | 1728.36               | 1251.86               | 4485.07               | 3297.44               | 4011.30            |
| 2       | Net Profit for the period (before Tax)                                                                                                                   | 1193.19               | 1435.25               | 1032.69               | 3766.33               | 2657.50               | 3093.66            |
| 3       | Net Profit for the period (after tax)                                                                                                                    | 949.26                | 1223.94               | 584.32                | 3091.86               | 2378.22               | 2781.20            |
| 4       | Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)] | 1263.33               | (2,574.32)            | 579.00                | 3930.69               | 7360.04               | 4682.80            |
| 5       | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 5 each)                                                                                                            | 837.31                | 837.31                | 837.31                | 837.31                | 837.31                | 837.31             |
| 6       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year                                                          | -                     | -                     | -                     | -                     | -                     | 84303.17           |
| 7       | Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (₹)                                                                                          | 5.67                  | 7.31                  | 3.49                  | 18.46                 | 14.20                 | 16.61              |

#### Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results alongwith Segment Reporting for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results alongwith Segment Reporting for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's website i.e. www.owmnahar.com.
- These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 10th February, 2024. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors of the Company.

#### b. Consolidated Financial Results:

| Sr. No. | Particulars                                                     | Quarter Ended         |                       |                       | Nine Months Ended     |                       | Year Ended         |
|---------|-----------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|
|         |                                                                 | 31.12.2023 Un-audited | 30.09.2023 Un-audited | 31.12.2022 Un-audited | 31.12.2023 Un-audited | 31.12.2022 Un-audited | 31.03.2023 Audited |
| 1       | Total Income from operations (net)                              | 1414.02               | 1300.05               | 1251.86               | 4056.76               | 2668.13               | 3381.98            |
| 2       | Net Profit before tax                                           | 53.80                 | 592.35                | 491.56                | 699.96                | 8123.81               | 9324.29            |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) after tax                                     | (14.57)               | 520.10                | 494.91                | 289.61                | 9105.49               | 10671.79           |
| 4       | Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)                               | 380.10                | (3,342.06)            | (1,554.72)            | 2518.25               | 1403.94               | (3,262.37)         |
| 5       | Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (₹) | (0.09)                | 3.11                  | 2.96                  | 1.73                  | 54.37                 | 63.73              |

**For NAHAR CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.**

Place: Ludhiana  
Dated: 10th February, 2024

Sd/-  
**JAWAHAR LAL OSWAL**  
(CHAIRMAN)  
(DIN: 00463866)

|      |      |       |       |       |
|------|------|-------|-------|-------|
| 3.96 | 6.48 | 17.17 | 14.59 | 19.22 |
| 3.96 | 6.48 | 17.17 | 14.59 | 19.22 |

of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
The Results of the corresponding periods are management certified  
prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as  
Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.  
Committee at the meeting held on 10th Feb, 2024 and thereafter have been  
Feb, 2024. Limited review of these results has been carried out by the auditors.  
namely a). Writing & Printing Paper b). Cogeneration c). Agriculture  
revised or reclassified, wherever necessary, for consistency.

For Satia Industries Ltd  
(R.K. Bhandari)  
Joint Managing Director  
DIN : 00732588

## ਸਪਿਨਿੰਗ ਮਿਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

3, ਇੰਡਸਟਰੀਅਲ ਏਰੀਆ 'ਏ', ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ-141003

4341, ਫੋਨ : 0161-2600701-705, ਫੈਕਸ : 0161-2222942

ownahar.com, ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ : www.ownahar.com

ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌ ਮਹੀਨਿਆਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ  
ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ

(ਰੁ. ਲੱਖਾਂ 'ਚ)

| ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਰੀ          | ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਨੌ ਮਹੀਨੇ        | ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਸਾਲ             |
|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| 31.12.2023<br>ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ | 30.09.2023<br>ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ | 31.12.2022<br>ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ |
| 75996.98<br>(2013.65)   | 73268.28<br>(1826.99)   | 56158.94<br>(1436.60)   |
| (1520.65)<br>(2549.47)  | (1799.99)<br>(1551.91)  | (1101.60)<br>(4062.06)  |
| 1803.27                 | 1803.27                 | 1803.27                 |
|                         |                         | 153584.06               |
| (4.22)                  | (4.99)                  | (3.05)                  |

ਲੇਸ ਵਿਚ ਸੰਚਾਲਨ ਕਰ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ ਅਜਿਹੇ ਵਿਚ ਆਈਐਨਡੀ ਏਐਸ 108-(ਸੰਚਾਲਨ ਸੈਗਮੈਂਟ)

ਡਿਸਕਲੋਜ਼ਰ ਰਿਕੁਆਇਰਮੈਂਟਸ) ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ, 2015 ਦੇ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਦੇ ਅਧੀਨ ਸਟਾਕ  
2023 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌ ਮਹੀਨਿਆਂ ਲਈ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦੇ  
31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌ ਮਹੀਨਿਆਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ ਵਿੱਤੀ  
ਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਦੀਆਂ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟਾਂ ਅਰਥਾਤ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ  
ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.ownahar.com ਉੱਪਰ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ।

ਮੈਟੀ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਗੀਵਿਊ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਬਾਅਦ ਵਿੱਚ ਬੋਰਡ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ 10 ਫਰਵਰੀ,  
ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨਗੀ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ ਅਤੇ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ 'ਤੇ ਚਾੜ੍ਹਿਆ ਗਿਆ। ਇਹ ਨਤੀਜੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਵਿਧਾਨਿਕ  
ਆ ਦਾ ਵਿਸ਼ਾ ਹੈ।

ਨਾਹਰ ਸਪਿਨਿੰਗ ਮਿਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਲਈ  
ਸਹੀ/-

ਜਵਾਹਰ ਲਾਲ ਚਿਸਵਾਲ

(ਚੇਅਰਮੈਨ)

(ਡੀਆਈਐਨ : 00463866)



## ਨਾਹਰ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਐਂਡ ਫਾਈਨਾਂਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਸਰਵਿਸਿਜ਼ ਲਿਮ.

ਰਜਿ. ਦਫਤਰ : 375, ਇੰਡਸਟਰੀਅਲ ਏਰੀਆ 'ਏ', ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ-141003

CIN : L45202PB2006PLC029968 ਫੋਨ : 0161-2600701-705, ਫੈਕਸ : 0161-2222942

ਈ-ਮੇਲ : secncfs@ownahar.com, ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ : www.ownahar.com

ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌ ਮਹੀਨਿਆਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ  
ਅਤੇ ਕੰਸੋਲੀਡੇਟਿਡ ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ

ਦੇ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜੇ :

(ਰੁ. ਲੱਖਾਂ 'ਚ)

| ਲੜੀ ਨੰ. | ਵੇਰਵੇ                                                                                                             | ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਰੀ          | ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਨੌ ਮਹੀਨੇ        | ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਸਾਲ             |
|---------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                   | 31.12.2023<br>ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ | 30.09.2023<br>ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ | 31.12.2022<br>ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ |
| 1       | ਸੰਚਾਲਨ ਤੋਂ ਕੁੱਲ ਆਮਦਨ (ਗੁੱਪ)                                                                                       | 1414.02                 | 1728.36                 | 1251.86                 |
| 2       | ਅਰਸੇ ਲਈ ਗੁੱਪ ਲਾਭ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ)                                                                                | 1193.19                 | 1435.25                 | 1032.69                 |
| 3       | ਅਰਸੇ ਲਈ ਗੁੱਪ ਲਾਭ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)                                                                                  | 949.26                  | 1223.94                 | 584.32                  |
| 4       | ਅਰਸੇ ਲਈ ਕੁੱਲ ਸੰਖੇਪ ਆਮਦਨ/(ਹਾਨੀ) (ਅਰਸੇ ਲਈ ਲਾਭ/ਹਾਨੀ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ) (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ) ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਸੰਖੇਪ ਆਮਦਨ/(ਹਾਨੀ) (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ) | 1263.33                 | (2,574.32)              | 579.00                  |
| 5       | ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ (₹ 5/- ਹਰੇਕ ਦੀ ਫੇਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ)                                                                     | 837.31                  | 837.31                  | 837.31                  |
| 6       | ਰਾਖਵੇਂ (ਮੁੜ ਮੁਲਾਂਕਣ ਰਾਖਵੇਂ ਨੂੰ ਛੱਡ ਕੇ) ਪਿਛਲੇ ਸਾਲ ਦੀ ਆਡਿਟਿਡ ਬੈਲੈਂਸ ਸ਼ੀਟ ਵਿੱਚ ਦਰਜਾਏ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ)                         |                         |                         |                         |
| 7       | ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਆਮਦਨੀਆ (₹ 5/- ਹਰੇਕ ਦੀ ਫੇਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ) ਬੇਸਿਕ / ਡਿਲਿਊਟਿਡ (ਗੁੱਪ)                                              | 5.67                    | 7.31                    | 3.49                    |

ਟਿੱਪਣੀਆਂ :

- ਉਕਤ ਸੇਬੀ (ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਓਬਲੀਗੇਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਸਕਲੋਜ਼ਰ ਰਿਕੁਆਇਰਮੈਂਟਸ) ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ, 2015 ਦੇ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਦੇ ਅਧੀਨ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਕੋਲ ਭਰੇ ਗਏ ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌ ਮਹੀਨਿਆਂ ਲਈ ਸੈਗਮੈਂਟ ਰਿਪੋਰਟਿੰਗ ਸਮੇਤ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦੇ ਵਿਸਥਾਰਿਤ ਵਾਰੰਟ ਦਾ ਇੱਕ ਸਾਰ ਹੈ। ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌ ਮਹੀਨਿਆਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਸੈਗਮੈਂਟ ਰਿਪੋਰਟਿੰਗ ਸਮੇਤ ਆਡਿਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਪੂਰਾ ਵਾਰੰਟ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਦੀਆਂ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟਾਂ ਅਰਥਾਤ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ www.ownahar.com ਉੱਪਰ ਵੀ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ।
- ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਗੀਵਿਊ ਆਡਿਟ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾ ਚੁੱਕਾ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਇਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰਾਂ ਦੇ ਬੋਰਡ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ 10 ਫਰਵਰੀ, 2024 ਨੂੰ ਹੋਈ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਵਿੱਚ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨਗੀ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ ਅਤੇ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ 'ਤੇ ਚਾੜ੍ਹੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ। ਇਹ ਨਤੀਜੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਵਿਧਾਨਿਕ ਆਡੀਟਰਾਂ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ ਸੀਮਤ ਸਮੀਖਿਆ ਦਾ ਵਿਸ਼ਾ ਹੈ।

ਕੀ ਕੰਸੋਲੀਡੇਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜੇ :

(ਰੁ. ਲੱਖਾਂ 'ਚ)

| ਲੜੀ ਨੰ. | ਵੇਰਵੇ                                                          | ਤਿਮਾਰੀ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ          | ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਨੌ ਮਹੀਨੇ        | ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਸਾਲ             |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
|         |                                                                | 31.12.2023<br>ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ | 30.09.2023<br>ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ | 31.12.2022<br>ਅਣ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ |
| 1       | ਸੰਚਾਲਨ ਤੋਂ ਕੁੱਲ ਆਮਦਨ (ਗੁੱਪ)                                    | 1414.02                 | 1300.05                 | 1251.86                 |
| 2       | ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਗੁੱਪ ਲਾਭ                                       | 53.80                   | 592.35                  | 491.56                  |
| 3       | ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਗੁੱਪ ਲਾਭ/(ਹਾਨੀ)                                  | (14.57)                 | 520.10                  | 494.91                  |
| 4       | ਕੁੱਲ ਸੰਖੇਪ ਆਮਦਨ / (ਹਾਨੀ)                                       | 380.10                  | (3,342.06)              | (1,554.72)              |
| 5       | ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਕਮਾਈਆ (₹ 5/- ਹਰੇਕ ਦੀ ਫੇਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ) ਬੇਸਿਕ/ਡਿਲਿਊਟਿਡ (₹) | (0.09)                  | 3.11                    | 2.96                    |

ਨਾਹਰ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਐਂਡ ਫਾਈਨਾਂਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਸਰਵਿਸਿਜ਼ ਲਿਮ.ਲਈ

ਸਹੀ/-

ਜਵਾਹਰ ਲਾਲ ਚਿਸਵਾਲ

(ਚੇਅਰਮੈਨ)

(ਡੀਆਈਐਨ : 00463866)

ਸਥਾਨ : ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

ਮਿਤੀ : 10 ਫਰਵਰੀ, 2024